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Poule No 1    11:00    Podium

Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

BINDER Sylvie USA  V  V  V  1  4  V 0,667 7 25 2

UELTGESFORTH Pia GER  2  3  4  1  2  4 0,000 -14 16 7

WU Peilin CHN  3  V  3  4  V  V 0,500 2 25 4

CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie HKG  3  V V4  V  V  3 0,667 3 25 3

GUO Jessica Zi Jia CAN  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 12 27 1

TERNI Maria Ludmila ARG  V  V  4  3  2  4 0,333 -3 23 6

GIMENEZ Isis VEN  0  V  2  V  2  V 0,500 -7 19 5

Poule No 2    11:00    Piste blue

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw  POL

V/M ind. HS rank

KUAN Yu Ching HKG  0  1  0  1  0  2 0,000 -26 4 7

PATRU Morgane FRA  V  4  V  1  V  V 0,667 7 25 2

MARINO Maria ESP  V  V  V  2  2  V 0,667 5 24 4

MUKHINA Iuliia RUS  V  4  2  1  3  V 0,333 -2 20 5

PALUMBO Francesca ITA  V V2  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 27 1

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  V  3  V  V  2  V 0,667 7 25 2

BERTHIER Amita SGP  V  4  2  2  3  3 0,167 -8 19 6

Poule No 3    11:00    Piste yellow

Referee: KULAEV Dmitriy  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

NISHIOKA Shiho JPN  1  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 0 21 3

KONDRICZ Kata HUN  V  4  V  1  1  V 0,500 2 21 5

MONACO Beatrice ITA  4  V  V  3  3  V 0,500 6 25 4

KIRSCH Anne GER  3  2  0  0  1  V 0,167 -14 11 6

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya RUS  2  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 9 24 2

CHEN Qingyuan CHN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

KAKENOVA Dana KAZ  2  1  0  0  1  0 0,000 -26 4 7

Poule No 4    11:00    Piste green

Referee: KO Jong Hwan  KOR

V/M ind. HS rank

OJEDA Barbara ESP  V  3  2  0  1  V 0,333 -9 16 5

CHART Yvonne GBR  3  3  0  1  0  3 0,000 -20 10 7

BATENINA Olga RUS  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 6 25 3

HAMPEL Eva GER  V  V  2  4  2  V 0,500 4 23 4

GOLDIE Alanna CAN  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 12 27 2

KREISS Fanni HUN  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 18 27 1

CASTANIE Rozene FRA  2  V  4  2  3  1 0,167 -11 17 6

Poule No 5    11:00    Piste red

Referee: MAGE Pascal  FRA, NAGIMOVA Yulia  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KO Chaeyeong KOR  1  2  V  V  V  3 0,500 -3 21 4

KIRSCHEN Kim GER  V  2  2  0  V  3 0,333 -6 17 6

MARTYANOVA Marta RUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 16 27 1

BOUBAKRI Ines TUN  4  V  2 V4  V  V 0,667 6 25 3

HULL Violet AUS  4  V  0  3  V  4 0,333 -2 21 5

TUSSUPZHANOVA Dayana KAZ  1  2  0  2  4  1 0,000 -20 10 7

KARAMETE Irem TUR  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 9 27 2

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 6    11:00    Piste 6

Referee: MADR Vilem  CZE, VESELOVSKIY Fedor  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

JELINSKA Martyna POL  V  4  V  4  V  V 0,667 6 28 1

SHI Yue CHN  4  4  V  2  V  V 0,500 5 25 3

RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS  V  V  V  4  1  3 0,500 -4 23 5

BROT Coralie FRA  2  2  4  V  4  V 0,333 -2 22 6

ALBOROVA Yana UZB  V  V  V  3  V  1 0,667 2 24 2

YANG Chin Man TPE  3  1  V  V  2  V 0,500 -2 21 4

CARIDE Marta POR  3  2  V  1  V  3 0,333 -5 19 7

Poule No 7    11:00    Piste 8

Referee: HAMMAMI Anis  TUN

V/M ind. HS rank

CIPRESSA Erica ITA  V  V  V  3  2  V 0,667 5 25 3

TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 21 28 1

ABDELAZIZ Nadine EGY  3  0  1  0  3  0 0,000 -23 7 7

BARRATT Georgina AUS  2  1  V  2  4  0 0,167 -12 14 6

LYCZBINSKA Marta POL  V  0  V  V  V  2 0,667 3 22 4

UMETSU Haruka JPN  V  0  V  V  4  0 0,500 -5 19 5

BLOW Iman USA  2  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 11 23 2

Poule No 8    11:00    Piste 12

Referee: ROGUSHKIN Maxim  RUS, KUZNETSOV Alexey  CAN

V/M ind. HS rank

TSUJI Sumire JPN  2 V3  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 25 2

KULAEVA Bella RUS  V  3  4  1  V  4 0,333 -2 22 4

BIMOVA Andrea CZE  2  V  V  1  4  3 0,333 -3 20 5

CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa HKG  4  V  2  3  4  0 0,167 -11 18 7

VARDARO Elisa ITA  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 17 28 1

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL  0  2  V  V  0  0 0,333 -16 12 6

CALUGAREANU Malina ROU  0  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 4 21 3

Poule No 9    11:00    Piste 13

Referee: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr  POL

V/M ind. HS rank

PARPIEVA Madinabonu UZB  2  4  1  2  0  1 0,000 -20 10 7

GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin GER  V  0  3  V  V  V 0,667 6 23 4

BLAZE Anita FRA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 14 29 1

GARIFULINA Regina RUS  V  V  V  4  V  0 0,667 6 24 3

BRETEAU Andrea ESP  V  2  3  V  V  V 0,667 6 25 2

KANO Minami JPN  V  1  2  0  3  1 0,167 -13 12 6

SINIGALIA Martina ITA  V  2  1  V  0  V 0,500 1 18 5

Poule No 10    11:00    Piste 15

Referee: KOEHLER Kelly  USA

V/M ind. HS rank

MANCINI Camilla ITA  V V4  V  V  V  2 0,833 12 26 1

SIRBU Teodora ROU  0  3  V  3  V  1 0,333 -10 17 7

SYNORADZKA Martyna POL  2  V  1  V  2  V 0,500 0 20 4

KOZAEVA Polina RUS  4  3  V  3 V4  2 0,333 -2 21 5

LIU Yan Wai HKG  2  V  0  V  4  4 0,333 -6 20 6

CHENG Hsin TPE  1  4  V  2  V  V 0,500 2 22 3

KIM Mina KOR  V  V  3  V  V  0 0,667 4 23 2

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 11    13:00    Podium

Referee: MAGE Pascal  FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

CENKER Freya AUT  2  V  1  3  V  V 0,500 -3 21 5

PASZTOR Flora HUN  V  V  V  4  V  3 0,667 8 27 2

MARCHENKO Arina RUS  2  2  2  4  3  V 0,167 -11 18 6

DUBROVICH Jacqueline USA  V  3  V  V  V V4 0,833 11 27 1

SENYUTA Alexandra UKR  V  V  V  2  V  2 0,667 2 24 3

LEI Yu Ru TPE  4  2  V  3  1  0 0,167 -13 15 7

HONG Seo In KOR  3  V  4  3  V  V 0,500 6 25 4

Poule No 12    13:00    Piste blue

Referee: KULAEV Dmitriy  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

TIEU May USA  3  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 12 26 2

MELNIKOVA Maria RUS  V  1  4  V  2  V 0,500 -1 22 5

CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR  V  V  4  2  4  V 0,500 6 25 3

MESTERI Viktoria HUN  3  V  V  0  3  V 0,500 -4 21 6

SAUER Anne GER  0  3  V  V  3  V 0,500 3 21 4

AZUMA Rio JPN  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 26 1

GOODCHILD Emily GBR  0  2  0  2  1  0 0,000 -25 5 7

Poule No 13    13:00    Piste yellow

Referee: KOEHLER Kelly  USA, NAGIMOVA Yulia  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

SEMENOVA Anastasia RUS  V  4  V  V  2  0 0,500 1 21 3

BOLDOR Maria ROU  1  3  V  V  3  3 0,333 -4 20 6

OLIVEIRA Carolina POR  V  V  V  3  4  3 0,500 0 25 4

MOHAMED Noura EGY  3  2  3  4  1  1 0,000 -16 14 7

LUPKOVICS Dora HUN  1  2  V  V  V  1 0,500 -7 19 5

FU Yiting CHN  V  V  V  V  4 V4 0,833 10 28 2

BEHR Leandra GER  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 16 28 1

Poule No 14    13:00    Piste green

Referee: KO Jong Hwan  KOR

V/M ind. HS rank

HARVEY Eleanor CAN V2  2  V  3  V  V 0,667 6 22 3

YUSOVA Victoria RUS  1 V3  V  V  V  4 0,667 7 23 1

LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL V3  1  4  3  V  1 0,333 -7 17 6

MIYAWAKI Karin JPN  4  4  V  1  V  V 0,500 2 24 5

CHUSID Renata USA V4  2  V  V  V  2 0,667 5 23 4

ILYOSOVA Umida UZB  3  2  4  1  1  0 0,000 -19 11 7

DE COSTANZO Valentina ITA  1  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 6 23 2

Poule No 15    13:00    Piste red

Referee: MADR Vilem  CZE, VESELOVSKIY Fedor  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

NOH Garam KOR  3  0  V  3  2  V 0,333 -7 18 5

GUYART Astrid FRA V4  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 15 28 1

DEVORE Delphine USA  V  4  4  V  2  2 0,333 -2 22 4

TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS  2  0  V  2  4  V 0,333 -7 18 5

BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA  V  1  4  V  V V4 0,667 3 24 3

WALCZYK Julia POL  V  V  V  V  3  4 0,667 5 27 2

ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY  4  0  V  1  3  V 0,333 -7 18 5

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 16    13:00    Piste 6

Referee: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr  POL, ROGUSHKIN Maxim  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN  3  4  1  2  0  1 0,000 -19 11 7

OH Hye Mi KOR  V  1  2  3  0  1 0,167 -15 12 6

KIKUCHI Komaki JPN  V  V  4  1  4  1 0,333 -5 20 5

ANASCHENKOVA Vitalina RUS  V  V  V  2  4  3 0,500 2 24 4

CATARZI Constance FRA  V V4  V  V  2  V 0,833 10 26 2

MOHAMED Aida HUN  V  V  V  V V4  V 1,000 16 29 1

RHODES Zander USA  V  V  V  V  4  3 0,667 11 27 3

Poule No 17    13:00    Piste 8

Referee: MOJSKI Jaroslaw  POL

V/M ind. HS rank

PIRIEVA Leyla RUS  3  V V4  V  V 0,800 7 22 2

BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA V4  1  V  V  V 0,800 5 20 3

MASSIALAS Sabrina USA  4  V V4  V  V 0,800 7 23 1

RYAN Kelleigh CAN  3  3  3  4  V 0,200 -1 18 4

KANO Arisa JPN  3  0  3  V  2 0,200 -11 13 6

HAN Areum KOR  1  4  4  1  V 0,200 -7 15 5

Poule No 18    13:00    Piste 12

Referee: HAMMAMI Anis  TUN

V/M ind. HS rank

PRYTKOVA Arina RUS  V  1  2  4  V  V 0,500 0 22 4

CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL  2  2  V  2  2  V 0,333 -3 18 5

BUTRUILLE Solene FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

YANAOKA Haruka JPN  V  0  2  4  4  1 0,167 -11 16 7

SCRUGGS Lauren USA  V  V  4  V  V  3 0,667 7 27 2

TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ  2  V  2  V  0  2 0,333 -10 16 6

DIAZ Maria Teresa ESP  3  1  4  V  V  V 0,500 2 23 3

Poule No 19    13:00    Piste 13

Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

HANY Noha EGY  V  3  3  1  2 0,200 -9 14 6

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA  3  V  V  3 V4 0,600 4 20 3

BEARDMORE Kate GBR  V  3  1  1  V 0,400 -7 15 5

MARTINES HAUREGI Oksan RUS  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 9 21 1

CHAE Song Oh KOR  V V4  V  3  4 0,600 6 21 2

TOMCZAK Renata POL  V  3  4  0  V 0,400 -3 17 4

Poule No 20    13:00    Piste 15

Referee: KUZNETSOV Alexey  CAN

V/M ind. HS rank

KURACHI Miho JPN  V  V  2  4  4 0,400 2 20 3

CLARKE Freya AUS  1  2  3  0  4 0,000 -15 10 6

SCHREIBER Ester SWE  2  V  2  2  V 0,400 -3 16 4

PUSTILNIK Nicole ISR  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 10 24 2

SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 25 1

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia COL  V  V  2  2  3 0,400 -6 17 5

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 CHEN Qingyuan CHN 1,000 23 30 qualifier

2 PALUMBO Francesca ITA 1,000 17 27 qualifier

3 MOHAMED Aida HUN 1,000 16 29 qualifier

4 BUTRUILLE Solene FRA 1,000 15 30 qualifier

5 SAMSONOVA Kristina RUS 1,000 12 25 qualifier

6 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS 0,833 21 28 qualifier

7 KREISS Fanni HUN 0,833 18 27 qualifier

8 VARDARO Elisa ITA 0,833 17 28 qualifier

9 BEHR Leandra GER 0,833 16 28 qualifier

10 MARTYANOVA Marta RUS 0,833 16 27 qualifier

11 GUYART Astrid FRA 0,833 15 28 qualifier

12 BLAZE Anita FRA 0,833 14 29 qualifier

13 GOLDIE Alanna CAN 0,833 12 27 qualifier

13 GUO Jessica Zi Jia CAN 0,833 12 27 qualifier

15 MANCINI Camilla ITA 0,833 12 26 qualifier

16 DUBROVICH Jacqueline USA 0,833 11 27 qualifier

17 TSUJI Sumire JPN 0,833 11 25 qualifier

18 FU Yiting CHN 0,833 10 28 qualifier

19 CATARZI Constance FRA 0,833 10 26 qualifier

20 KARAMETE Irem TUR 0,833 9 27 qualifier

21 AZUMA Rio JPN 0,833 9 26 qualifier

22 BATENINA Olga RUS 0,833 6 25 qualifier

23 PUSTILNIK Nicole ISR 0,800 10 24 qualifier

24 MARTINES HAUREGI Oksana RUS 0,800 9 21 qualifier

25 MASSIALAS Sabrina USA 0,800 7 23 qualifier

26 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS 0,800 7 22 qualifier

27 BIANCHIN Elisabetta ITA 0,800 5 20 qualifier

28 TIEU May USA 0,667 12 26 qualifier

29 RHODES Zander USA 0,667 11 27 qualifier

30 BLOW Iman USA 0,667 11 23 qualifier

31 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya RUS 0,667 9 24 qualifier

32 PASZTOR Flora HUN 0,667 8 27 qualifier

33 SCRUGGS Lauren USA 0,667 7 27 qualifier

34 BINDER Sylvie USA 0,667 7 25 qualifier

34 PATRU Morgane FRA 0,667 7 25 qualifier

34 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 0,667 7 25 qualifier

37 YUSOVA Victoria RUS 0,667 7 23 qualifier

38 JELINSKA Martyna POL 0,667 6 28 qualifier

39 BOUBAKRI Ines TUN 0,667 6 25 qualifier

39 BRETEAU Andrea ESP 0,667 6 25 qualifier

41 GARIFULINA Regina RUS 0,667 6 24 qualifier

42 DE COSTANZO Valentina ITA 0,667 6 23 qualifier

42 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin GER 0,667 6 23 qualifier

44 HARVEY Eleanor CAN 0,667 6 22 qualifier

45 WALCZYK Julia POL 0,667 5 27 qualifier

46 CIPRESSA Erica ITA 0,667 5 25 qualifier

47 MARINO Maria ESP 0,667 5 24 qualifier

48 CHUSID Renata USA 0,667 5 23 qualifier

49 KIM Mina KOR 0,667 4 23 qualifier

50 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 0,667 4 21 qualifier

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

51 CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie HKG 0,667 3 25 qualifier

52 BULCAO Ana Beatriz BRA 0,667 3 24 qualifier

53 LYCZBINSKA Marta POL 0,667 3 22 qualifier

54 ALBOROVA Yana UZB 0,667 2 24 qualifier

54 SENYUTA Alexandra UKR 0,667 2 24 qualifier

56 NISHIOKA Shiho JPN 0,667 0 21 qualifier

57 CHAE Song Oh KOR 0,600 6 21 qualifier

58 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 0,600 4 20 qualifier

59 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR 0,500 6 25 qualifier

59 HONG Seo In KOR 0,500 6 25 qualifier

59 MONACO Beatrice ITA 0,500 6 25 qualifier

62 SHI Yue CHN 0,500 5 25 qualifier

63 HAMPEL Eva GER 0,500 4 23 qualifier

64 SAUER Anne GER 0,500 3 21 qualifier

65 WU Peilin CHN 0,500 2 25 qualifier

66 ANASCHENKOVA Vitalina RUS 0,500 2 24 qualifier

66 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN 0,500 2 24 qualifier

68 DIAZ Maria Teresa ESP 0,500 2 23 qualifier

69 CHENG Hsin TPE 0,500 2 22 qualifier

70 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 0,500 2 21 qualifier

71 SEMENOVA Anastasia RUS 0,500 1 21 qualifier

72 SINIGALIA Martina ITA 0,500 1 18 qualifier

73 OLIVEIRA Carolina POR 0,500 0 25 qualifier

74 PRYTKOVA Arina RUS 0,500 0 22 qualifier

75 SYNORADZKA Martyna POL 0,500 0 20 qualifier

76 MELNIKOVA Maria RUS 0,500 -1 22 qualifier

77 YANG Chin Man TPE 0,500 -2 21 qualifier

78 CENKER Freya AUT 0,500 -3 21 qualifier

78 KO Chaeyeong KOR 0,500 -3 21 qualifier

80 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 0,500 -4 23 qualifier

81 MESTERI Viktoria HUN 0,500 -4 21 qualifier

82 UMETSU Haruka JPN 0,500 -5 19 qualifier

83 GIMENEZ Isis VEN 0,500 -7 19 qualifier

83 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 0,500 -7 19 qualifier

85 KURACHI Miho JPN 0,400 2 20 qualifier

86 TOMCZAK Renata POL 0,400 -3 17 qualifier

87 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 0,400 -3 16 qualifier

88 VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Lor COL 0,400 -6 17 qualifier

89 BEARDMORE Kate GBR 0,400 -7 15 qualifier

90 BROT Coralie FRA 0,333 -2 22 qualifier

90 DEVORE Delphine USA 0,333 -2 22 qualifier

90 KULAEVA Bella RUS 0,333 -2 22 qualifier

93 HULL Violet AUS 0,333 -2 21 qualifier

93 KOZAEVA Polina RUS 0,333 -2 21 qualifier

95 MUKHINA Iuliia RUS 0,333 -2 20 qualifier

96 TERNI Maria Ludmila ARG 0,333 -3 23 qualifier

97 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 0,333 -3 20 qualifier

98 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 0,333 -3 18 qualifier

99 BOLDOR Maria ROU 0,333 -4 20 qualifier

100 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 0,333 -5 20 qualifier

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-02-21 15:19  - FE_FIE_0008



Coupe du Monde

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 137 fencers)

page 3/3

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

101 CARIDE Marta POR 0,333 -5 19 eliminated

102 LIU Yan Wai HKG 0,333 -6 20 eliminated

103 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 0,333 -6 17 eliminated

104 ELSHARKAWY Yara EGY 0,333 -7 18 eliminated

104 NOH Garam KOR 0,333 -7 18 eliminated

104 TSIBIROVA Kamilla RUS 0,333 -7 18 eliminated

107 LYCZBINSKA Hanna POL 0,333 -7 17 eliminated

108 OJEDA Barbara ESP 0,333 -9 16 eliminated

109 SIRBU Teodora ROU 0,333 -10 17 eliminated

110 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ 0,333 -10 16 eliminated

111 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL 0,333 -16 12 eliminated

112 RYAN Kelleigh CAN 0,200 -1 18 eliminated

113 HAN Areum KOR 0,200 -7 15 eliminated

114 HANY Noha EGY 0,200 -9 14 eliminated

115 KANO Arisa JPN 0,200 -11 13 eliminated

116 BERTHIER Amita SGP 0,167 -8 19 eliminated

117 CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa HKG 0,167 -11 18 eliminated

117 MARCHENKO Arina RUS 0,167 -11 18 eliminated

119 CASTANIE Rozene FRA 0,167 -11 17 eliminated

120 YANAOKA Haruka JPN 0,167 -11 16 eliminated

121 BARRATT Georgina AUS 0,167 -12 14 eliminated

122 LEI Yu Ru TPE 0,167 -13 15 eliminated

123 KANO Minami JPN 0,167 -13 12 eliminated

124 KIRSCH Anne GER 0,167 -14 11 eliminated

125 OH Hye Mi KOR 0,167 -15 12 eliminated

126 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER 0,000 -14 16 eliminated

127 CLARKE Freya AUS 0,000 -15 10 eliminated

128 MOHAMED Noura EGY 0,000 -16 14 eliminated

129 ILYOSOVA Umida UZB 0,000 -19 11 eliminated

129 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 0,000 -19 11 eliminated

131 CHART Yvonne GBR 0,000 -20 10 eliminated

131 PARPIEVA Madinabonu UZB 0,000 -20 10 eliminated

131 TUSSUPZHANOVA Dayana KAZ 0,000 -20 10 eliminated

134 ABDELAZIZ Nadine EGY 0,000 -23 7 eliminated

135 GOODCHILD Emily GBR 0,000 -25 5 eliminated

136 KAKENOVA Dana KAZ 0,000 -26 4 eliminated

136 KUAN Yu Ching HKG 0,000 -26 4 eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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